RUMORZ, 1210 SOUTH SHORE DRIVE CLEAR LAKE, IA50428, Pulled: 04/02/2025 10:30:10
Timeframe: Date Range: 01/01/2025 -04/02/2025 Net or Gross: NET Hours: 4 PM5 PM6 PM7 PM8 PM9 PM 10 PM 11 PM

Date 4 PM 5 PM 6 PM 7 PM 8 PM 9 PM 10 PM 11 PM Daily Total
S Guests'$ #  Guests$ #  Guests$ #  Guests$ #  Guests$ Guests|$ Guests|$ Guests [$ Guests
2025/01/01 Wednesday $0.00/ © 0 $0.00 0 0 $0.00, 0 0 $0.00 0 0 $0.00, 0 0 $0.00, 0 0 $0.00{ 0 0 $0.00, 0 0 $0.00 0 0
2025/01/02 Thursday $71.89| 12 12 $115.46| 13 13 $109.12| 6 6 $69.65 7 7 $92.56/ 10 10 $12.61| 1 1 $0.00, 0 0 $0.00, 0 0 $471.29 49 49
2025/01/03 Friday $51.34| 12 12 $73.83| 6 6 $109.60| 6 6 $338.31| 11 11 $480.31/ 18 18 $201.28| 16 16 $197.45| 10 10 $456.02| 16 16 $1,908.14| 95 95
2025/01/04 Saturday $101.05| 11 11 $87.14| 8 8 $91.50| 4 4 $0.00| 1 1 $9.34| 2 2 $0.00/ 0 0 $25.33| 2 2 $0.00, 0 0 $314.36| 28 28
2025/01/05 Sunday $0.00/ © 0 $0.00{ 0 0 $0.00, 0 0 $0.00{ 0 0 $0.00, 0 0 $0.00, 0 0 $0.00{ 0 0 $0.00, 0 0 $0.00 0 0
2025/01/06 Monday $70.04| 14 14 $113.49/ 10 | 10 $97.15| 5 5 $111.96( 9 9 $0.00, 0 0 $0.00/ 0 0 $0.00, 0 0 $0.00, 0 0 $392.64| 38 38
2025/01/07 Tuesday $77.98| 10 10 $107.31 11 | 11 $17.74| 5 5 $121.89| 5 5 $57.95| 3 3 $0.00, 0 0 $0.00{ 0 0 $0.00, 0 0 $382.87| 34 34
2025/01/08 Wednesday $63.02| 11 11 $34.07| 8 8 $83.92| 10 | 10 $24.19( 2 2 $63.71| 5 5 $105.09| 7 7 $73.90( 2 2 $0.00, 0 0 $447.90| 45 45
2025/01/09 Thursday $90.59| 12 12 $59.33| 6 6 $110.90| 9 9 $154.81| 6 6 $47.01| 5 5 $3.27| 1 1 $0.00{ 0 0 $0.00, 0 0 $465.91| 39 39
2025/01/10 Friday $82.16/ 15 15 $108.95| 11 11 $275.74| 9 9 $435.90| 12 12 $245.33| 13 13 $149.27| 11 11 $69.08| 12 12 $0.00, 0 0 $1,366.43| 83 83
2025/01/11 Saturday $230.56, 23 23 $276.25/ 19 | 19 $207.71| 5 5 $130.13| 11 11 $360.51| 25 25 $146.96| 11 11 $211.54] 11 11 $159.72| 18 18 $1,723.38| 123 123
2025/01/12 Sunday $0.00, 0 0 $0.00{ 0 0 $0.00/ 0 0 $0.00, 0 0 $0.00, 0 0 $0.00/ 0 0 $0.00, 0 0 $0.00, 0 0 $0.00 0 0
2025/01/13 Monday $36.86| 7 7 $82.53| 7 7 $100.71| 6 6 $4.67| 1 1 $114.33| 5 5 $152.00| 6 6 $8.40( 2 2 $0.00, 0 0 $499.50| 34 34
2025/01/14 Tuesday $42.04| 5 5 $138.17| 9 9 $23.82| 4 4 $9.34| 1 1 $0.00, 0 0 $0.00/ 0 0 $0.00, 0 0 $0.00, 0 0 $213.37| 19 19
2025/01/15 Wednesday $55.09| 10 10 $114.92| 9 9 $141.63| 13 13 $117.50| 7 7 $51.01| 7 7 $63.09| 5 5 $162.14| 4 4 $0.00, 0 0 $705.38/ 55 55
2025/01/16 Thursday $140.11| 15 15 $58.52| 12 12 $101.76| 7 7 $367.44| 15 15 $177.21( 7 7 $0.00/ 0 0 $0.00, 0 0 $0.00, 0 0 $845.04| 56 56
2025/01/17 Friday $29.87| 5 5 $9.81| 3 3 $256.51| 15 15 $260.53| 14 14 $190.64| 19 19 $93.59| 10 10 $97.65| 3 3 $8.41 1 1 $947.01| 70 70
2025/01/18 Saturday $284.30| 27 27 $151.46| 15 15 $392.15/ 21 | 21 $332.97| 17 17 $163.54| 12 11 $80.07| 4 4 $249.66( 22 22 $80.34| 7 7 $1,734.49| 125 124
2025/01/19 Sunday $0.00, 0 0 $0.00/ 0 0 $0.00| 0 0 $0.00, 0 0 $0.00| 0 0 $0.00, 0 0 $0.00, 0 0 $0.00, 0 0 $0.00 0 0
2025/01/20 Monday $54.17[ 9 9 $41.10| 4 4 $72.08| 4 4 $42.84| 6 6 $60.03| 5 5 $282.37| 8 8 $0.00, 0 0 $0.00, 0 0 $552.59| 36 36
2025/01/21 Tuesday $0.00, 0 0 $0.00/ 0 0 $0.00| 0 0 $0.00, 0 0 $0.00| 0 0 $0.00, 0 0 $0.00, 0 0 $0.00, 0 0 $0.00 0 0
2025/01/22 Wednesday $53.70( 10 10 $21.02| 4 4 $74.65/ 10 | 10 $171.52| 12 12 $69.93| 9 9 $116.84| 9 9 $165.80( 10 10 $0.00, 0 0 $673.46| 64 64
2025/01/23 Thursday $98.51 14 14 $130.38/ 13 | 13 $115.81| 6 6 $180.35 8 8 $41.08| 2 2 $0.00| 0 0 $0.00/ 0 0 $0.00/ 0 0 $566.13| 43 43
2025/01/24 Friday $82.17| 11 11 $78.78/ 10 | 10 $224.72| 9 9 $113.17/ 13 13 $72.19| 8 8 $129.69| 12 12 $113.02| 13 13 $505.22| 22 22 $1,318.96| 98 98
2025/01/25 Saturday $40.54| 4 4 $157.42| 7 7 $21.99| 1 1 $291.11] 8 8 $224.42| 5 5 $90.13| 9 9 $145.25| 14 14 $163.47| 13 13 $1,134.33| 61 61
2025/01/26 Sunday $0.00, 0 0 $0.00{ 0 0 $0.00/ 0 0 $0.00, 0 0 $0.00, 0 0 $0.00/ 0 0 $0.00, 0 0 $0.00, 0 0 $0.00 0 0
2025/01/27 Monday $98.53 11 | 11 $74.73) 9 9 $53.54| 3 3 $71.20, 7 7 $14.47| 2 2 $0.00, 0 0 $0.00, 0 0 $0.00, 0 0 $312.47| 32 32
2025/01/28 Tuesday $0.00, 0 0 $0.00{ 0 0 $0.00/ 0 0 $0.00, 0 0 $0.00, 0 0 $0.00/ 0 0 $0.00, 0 0 $0.00, 0 0 $0.00 0 0
2025/01/29 Wednesday $65.39| 11 11 $180.98| 11 | 11 $159.97| 14 | 14 $40.13| 9 9 $107.25| 10 | 10 $52.01| 2 2 $180.81| 5 5 $0.00, 0 0 $786.54| 62 62
2025/01/30 Thursday $158.89| 27 27 $83.10| 16 | 16 $438.95| 20 | 20 $113.98( 9 9 $4.67| 1 1 $0.00, 0 0 $0.00, 0 0 $0.00, 0 0 $799.59| 73 73
2025/01/31 Friday $126.68| 18 18 $288.18/ 20 | 20 $311.61| 21 | 21 $108.80/ 11 | 11 $553.57| 23 | 23 $125.44| 12 | 12 $87.00/ 8 8 $297.15| 16 16 $1,898.43| 129 129
2025/02/01 Saturday $1,382.66/ 79 79 $718.96/ 53 | 53 $430.97| 22 | 22 $174.30 14 14 $159.76( 8 8 $52.11| 4 4 $152.70( 7 7 $0.00, 0 0 $3,071.46| 187 187
2025/02/02 Sunday $0.00/ © 0 $0.00 0 0 $0.00, 0 0 $0.00( 0 0 $0.00, 0 0 $0.00, 0 0 $0.00{ 0 0 $0.00, 0 0 $0.00 0 0
2025/02/03 Monday $83.57| 13 13 $63.90| 9 9 $174.60 9 9 $0.00, 0 0 $18.91| 2 2 $0.00, 0 0 $0.00, 0 0 $0.00, 0 0 $340.98| 33 33
2025/02/04 Tuesday $0.00/ © 0 $0.00{ 0 0 $0.00, 0 0 $0.00{ 0 0 $0.00, 0 0 $0.00, 0 0 $0.00{ 0 0 $0.00, 0 0 $0.00 0 0
2025/02/05 Wednesday $74.25| 10 10 $79.88| 6 6 $0.00/ 0 0 $0.00, 0 0 $0.00, 0 0 $0.00, 0 0 $0.00, 0 0 $0.00, 0 0 $154.13 16 16
2025/02/06 Thursday $74.68| 15 15 $40.63| 6 6 $66.31| 10 | 10 $39.21| 8 8 $0.00, 0 0 $0.00, 0 0 $0.00{ 0 0 $0.00, 0 0 $220.83| 39 39
2025/02/07 Friday $68.64| 12 12 $115.10| 11 11 $172.73| 10 | 10 $76.52| 4 4 $193.43( 4 4 $101.68| 7 7 $138.71f 7 7 $8.41| 1 1 $875.22| 56 56
2025/02/08 Saturday. $127.51 15 15 $173.80| 13 13 $411.15| 15 15 $585.85| 22 22 $445.27| 14 14 $155.76| 6 6 $54.17| 8 8 $49.53| 1 1 $2,003.04| 94 94
2025/02/09 Sunday $305.49| 39 39 $270.90| 23 23 $266.68| 24 | 24 $111.18( 8 8 $192.93| 12 12 $257.41| 12 12 $0.00, 0 0 $0.00, 0 0 $1,404.59| 118 118
2025/02/10 Monday $39.68| 7 7 $27.62| 2 2 $76.87| 4 4 $107.70| 5 5 $69.90| 6 6 $134.39| 8 8 $0.00{ 0 0 $0.00, 0 0 $456.16| 32 32
2025/02/11 Tuesday $0.00, 0 0 $0.00{ 0 0 $0.00/ 0 0 $0.00, 0 0 $0.00, 0 0 $0.00, 0 0 $0.00, 0 0 $0.00, 0 0 $0.00 0 0
2025/02/12 Wednesday $72.87| 7 7 $0.00 0 0 $0.00, 0 0 $0.00( 0 0 $0.00, 0 0 $0.00, 0 0 $0.00{ 0 0 $0.00, 0 0 $72.87 7 7
2025/02/13 Thursday $140.57| 17 17 $99.98| 9 9 $148.14| 7 7 $174.28( 7 7 $30.91| 1 1 $0.00, 0 0 $0.00, 0 0 $0.00, 0 0 $593.88| 41 41
2025/02/14 Friday $45.76| 7 7 $85.22| 7 7 $73.72| 3 3 $191.55| 6 6 $62.59| 7 7 $13.08| 2 2 $0.00{ 0 0 $0.00, 0 0 $471.92| 32 32
2025/02/15 Saturday $413.89| 31 31 $249.61| 19 | 19 $240.00| 11 11 $513.43| 14 14 $246.45| 10 10 $180.64| 9 9 $19.61| 3 3 $79.42| 3 3 $1,943.05| 100 100
2025/02/16 Sunday $0.00/ © 0 $0.00{ 0 0 $0.00, 0 0 $0.00{ 0 0 $0.00, 0 0 $0.00, 0 0 $0.00{ 0 0 $0.00, 0 0 $0.00 0 0
2025/02/17 Monday $91.04| 15 15 $47.16[ 10 | 10 $141.26| 10 | 10 $0.00| 1 1 $8.41 2 2 $0.00, 0 0 $0.00, 0 0 $0.00, 0 0 $287.87| 38 38
2025/02/18 Tuesday $0.00[ © 0 $0.00{ 0 0 $0.00, 0 0 $0.00{ 0 0 $0.00, 0 0 $0.00, 0 0 $0.00{ 0 0 $0.00, 0 0 $0.00 0 0
2025/02/19 Wednesday $90.33| 14 14 $75.18| 9 9 $225.95| 13 13 $106.93| 8 8 $78.84| 7 7 $60.33| 3 3 $223.92| 9 9 $0.00, 0 0 $861.48| 63 63
2025/02/20 Thursday $140.68, 20 20 $146.67| 19 | 19 $128.88| 10 | 10 $101.79| 5 5 $71.47| 5 5 $0.00, 0 0 $0.00{ 0 0 $0.00, 0 0 $589.49| 59 59
2025/02/21 Friday $125.63| 12 12 $203.97| 16 16 $124.99| 8 8 $669.19| 14 14 $181.07| 12 12 $316.46| 13 13 $193.20| 8 8 $170.79| 9 9 $1,985.30 92 92
2025/02/22 Saturday $446.91| 25 25 $96.05| 9 9 $238.26| 12 12 $370.88| 20 20 $178.65| 10 10 $72.39| 5 5 $102.72| 14 14 $99.94| 13 13 $1,605.80| 108 108
2025/02/23 Sunday $0.00, 0 0 $0.00{ O 0 $0.00/ 0 0 $0.00, 0 0 $0.00, 0 0 $0.00/ 0 0 $0.00, 0 0 $0.00, 0 0 $0.00 0 0
2025/02/24 Monday $82.62| 15 15 $104.23| 13 13 $219.95| 16 | 16 $64.56| 2 2 $28.57| 3 3 $0.00, 0 0 $0.00{ 0 0 $0.00, 0 0 $499.93| 49 49
2025/02/25 Tuesday $0.00, 0 0 $0.00{ O 0 $0.00/ O 0 $0.00, 0 0 $0.00, 0 0 $0.00/ 0 0 $0.00, 0 0 $0.00, 0 0 $0.00 0 0
2025/02/26 Wednesday $76.25| 14 14 $74.74| 7 7 $46.67| 9 9 $49.00| 6 6 $107.72| 5 5 $11.66| 2 2 $116.64| 7 7 $65.43| 2 2 $548.11| 52 52
2025/02/27 Thursday $122.03| 14 14 $82.72| 10 10 $129.66| 5 5 $23.14| 2 2 $53.81| 2 2 $11.58| 1 1 $0.00, 0 0 $0.00, 0 0 $422.94 34 34
2025/02/28 Friday $76.92| 12 12 $104.41| 10 | 10 $130.67| 5 5 $407.11| 16 16 $64.02| 6 6 $116.78| 8 8 $72.38/ 9 9 $142.80| 8 8 $1,115.09| 74 74
2025/03/01 Saturday $255.02| 16 16 $333.70/ 18 | 18 $113.86| 9 9 $480.03| 33 33 $916.09| 15 15 $86.90| 4 4 $30.27| 2 2 $0.00, 0 0 $2,215.87| 97 97
2025/03/02 Sunday $0.00/ © 0 $0.00{ 0 0 $0.00, 0 0 $0.00 0 0 $0.00, 0 0 $0.00, 0 0 $0.00{ 0 0 $0.00, 0 0 $0.00 0 0
2025/03/03 Monday $89.17| 14 14 $120.18| 13 13 $32.81| 7 7 $0.00, 0 0 $65.55| 4 4 $132.15| 6 6 $39.16/ 1 1 $0.00, 0 0 $479.02| 45 45
2025/03/04 Tuesday $0.00[ © 0 $0.00{ 0 0 $0.00, 0 0 $0.00 0 0 $0.00, 0 0 $0.00, 0 0 $0.00{ 0 0 $0.00, 0 0 $0.00 0 0




2025/03/05 Wednesday $0.00, 0 0 $0.00, 0 0 $0.00/ 0 0 $0.00| 0 0 $0.00| 0 0 $0.00/ 0 0 $0.00| 0 0 $0.00/ 0 0 $0.00 0 0
2025/03/06 Thursday $81.71) 11 11 $110.01/ 10 | 10 $81.25 5 5 $27.05| 1 1 $11.68| 4 4 $0.00| 0 0 $0.00| 0 0 $0.00, 0 0 $311.70, 31 31
2025/03/07 Friday $56.02| 10 10 $108.23/ 10 | 10 $88.98| 5 5 $667.61| 19 | 19 $203.53| 18 | 18 $181.00| 7 7 $4.67| 1 1 $0.00/ 0 0 $1,310.04| 70 70
2025/03/08 Saturday $213.79| 15 15 $113.78| 8 8 $110.14| 7 7 $166.81| 8 8 $238.90| 14 | 14 $96.21] 9 9 $113.52| 10 | 10 $74.73| 7 7 $1,127.88| 78 78
2025/03/09 Sunday $0.00, 0 0 $0.00, 0 0 $0.00/ 0 0 $0.00/ 0 0 $0.00/ 0 0 $0.00/ 0 0 $0.00| 0 0 $0.00/ 0 0 $0.00 0 0
2025/03/10 Monday $78.57| 16 16 $88.22 11 | 11 $144.30/ 13 | 13 $227.35/ 13 | 13 $56.75| 5 5 $24.76, 2 2 $0.00| 0 0 $0.00, 0 0 $619.95| 60 60
2025/03/11 Tuesday $0.00, 0 0 $0.00, 0 0 $0.00/ 0 0 $0.00/ 0 0 $0.00/ 0 0 $0.00/ 0 0 $0.00/ 0 0 $0.00/ 0 0 $0.00 0 0
2025/03/12 Wednesday $66.88| 15 15 $60.53| 9 9 $119.97| 7 7 $41.42| 3 3 $46.70| 5 5 $46.38| 3 3 $221.73| 8 8 $0.00/ 0 0 $603.61| 50 50
2025/03/13 Thursday $121.86| 15 15 $78.57| 5 5 $152.60| 8 8 $175.88( 8 8 $84.07| 9 9 $39.25| 2 2 $0.00| 0 0 $0.00/ 0 0 $652.23| 47 47
2025/03/14 Friday $164.32| 32 32 $443.09| 23 | 23 $244.30/ 12 | 12 $454.20/ 21 | 21 $421.19/ 21| 21 $46.70, 6 6 $121.96| 5 5 $0.00, 0 0 $1,895.76 120 120
2025/03/15 Saturday $125.16/ 16 16 $250.80| 16 | 16 $256.68| 10 | 10 $966.66| 43 | 43 $289.88| 16 | 16 $79.75| 6 6 $56.53| 6 6 $0.00/ 0 0 $2,025.46| 113 113
2025/03/16 Sunday $0.00, 0 0 $0.00, 0 0 $0.00/ 0 0 $0.00, 0 0 $0.00, 0 0 $0.00/ 0 0 $0.00, 0 0 $0.00, 0 0 $0.00 0 0
2025/03/17 Monday $94.79| 14 14 $194.75| 17 | 17 $99.54| 10 | 10 $166.16| 8 8 $167.15 6 6 $0.00/ 1 1 $0.00| 0 0 $0.00/ 0 0 $722.39| 56 56
2025/03/18 Tuesday $0.00, 0 0 $26.60, 6 6 $27.54| 7 7 $53.29| 9 9 $346.56| 5 5 $7.94| 1 1 $0.00, 0 0 $0.00, 0 0 $461.93| 28 28
2025/03/19 Wednesday $0.00, 0 0 $0.00, 0 0 $0.00/ 0 0 $0.00| 0 0 $0.00/ 0 0 $0.00/ 0 0 $0.00| 0 0 $0.00/ 0 0 $0.00 0 0
2025/03/20 Thursday $162.06, 16 16 $66.32| 9 9 $70.38| 5 5 $197.73| 6 6 $156.75| 6 6 $117.49| 7 7 $104.94| 4 4 $0.00, 0 0 $875.67| 53 53
2025/03/21 Friday $128.07| 21 21 $206.43| 18 | 18 $187.36| 11 | 11 $448.70( 11 | 11 $604.55| 15 | 15 $373.72| 7 7 $344.80| 14 | 14 $18.67| 6 6 $2,312.30, 103 103
2025/03/22 Saturday $240.96, 16 16 $225.42| 17 | 17 $204.45| 15 | 15 $620.42| 42 | 42 $417.33| 40 | 40 $654.99| 39 | 39 $707.16| 34 | 34 $204.15| 9 9 $3,274.88, 212 212
2025/03/23 Sunday $0.00, 0 0 $0.00, O 0 $0.00 O 0 $0.00/ 0 0 $0.00/ 0 0 $0.00/ 0 0 $0.00/ 0 0 $0.00/ 0 0 $0.00 0 0
2025/03/24 Monday $84.05/ 13 13 $99.94| 9 9 $49.05/ 6 6 $108.78| 4 4 $40.68| 3 B $0.00/ 0 0 $0.00, 0 0 $0.00, 0 0 $382.50| 35 35
2025/03/25 Tuesday $0.00, 0 0 $0.00, O 0 $0.00/ 0 0 $0.00/ 0 0 $0.00/ 0 0 $0.00/ 0 0 $0.00| 0 0 $0.00/ 0 0 $0.00 0 0
2025/03/26 Wednesday $100.51| 24 24 $107.42| 17 | 17 $123.31/ 10 | 10 $91.03| 8 8 $88.28| 6 6 $221.63| 7 7 $96.46/ 5 5 $0.00, 0 0 $828.64| 77 77
2025/03/27 Thursday $129.67| 13 13 $97.49| 9 9 $236.18| 10 | 10 $111.57[ 5 5 $25.40| 3 3 $0.00/ 0 0 $0.00| 0 0 $0.00/ 0 0 $600.31| 40 40
2025/03/28 Friday $47.61 7 7 $175.53/ 12 | 12 $200.45| 12 | 12 $199.30| 9 9 $124.55| 11 | 11 $29.43| 2 2 $277.55| 4 4 $0.00, 0 0 $1,054.42| 57 57
2025/03/29 Saturday $116.56| 13 13 $100.88| 7 7 $251.77| 14 | 14 $351.65| 14 | 14 $143.56| 5 5 $310.95| 7 7 $27.56| 3 3 $0.00/ 0 0 $1,302.93| 63 63
2025/03/30 Sunday $0.00, 0 0 $0.00, 0 0 $0.00/ 0 0 $0.00, 0 0 $0.00, 0 0 $0.00/ 0 0 $0.00, 0 0 $0.00, 0 0 $0.00 0 0
2025/03/31 Monday $105.05| 22 22 $74.44| 7 7 $231.74| 15 | 15 $21.47| 4 4 $80.56| 3 3 $0.00| 0 0 $0.00( 0 0 $0.00( 0 0 $513.26| 51 51
2025/04/01 Tuesday $0.00, 0 0 $0.00, 0 0 $0.00/ 0 0 $0.00, 0 0 $0.00/ 0 0 $0.00/ 0 0 $0.00, 0 0 $0.00, 0 0 $0.00 0 0
TOTALS|$8,749.29(/1016 | 1016 |$8,529.99/753 | 753 |$10,067.40/614| 614 |$12,956.12|633| 633 |$9,923.48/526 | 525 |$5,737.23|320| 320 |$5,007.39/287 | 287 |$2,584.20/152| 152 $63,555.10, 4301 4300
AVERAGES|  $96.15/11.16| 11.16 $93.74/8.27| 8.27 $110.63/6.75| 6.75 $142.37/6.96| 6.96 | $109.05/5.78| 5.77 $63.05/3.52| 3.52 $55.03/3.15/ 3.15 $28.40/1.67| 1.67 $698.41| 47 47
PERCENTAGE OF SALES 13.77% 13.42% 15.84% 20.39% 15.61% 9.03% 7.88% 4.07%




